
V1 V2 V3 V4 V7

V5

V6

V1

V9 V8

V18

V10
V11

V12

V15

V20

V17

V22

V13

V21

V23

V12

V11

V23.5

V10

.42 AC

.74 AC.67 AC .52 AC .52 AC 1.52 AC .52 AC .52 AC 1 AC

52.5 AC

.95Ac

.46 AC
.75 AC

.46 AC

.46 AC

1 AC

2.42 AC

.57 AC

3 AC

.43 AC

.57 AC

4.38 AC

.72AC

(30)

(31)

(32)

(33)

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)

(9)

Wo
od

cre
st

100

160

38.8

250

250

10
0.0

1

15
0

200

10
7.4

4

203.6

16
4.8

4

256.98

226

100

70

237

100100

200

14

90.67

225

210

200

200

100 100 10154

22
5

199.21
200

196.25

10
0

10
0

12
5

100

100

22
5

22
522
522

522
523
3.1

6

60.8

237

200

142.7229
8.3

1

134.49

19
3.7

9

237

¬«
45
5

20

LA
NE

EG
YP

TIA
N

TRAIL

SENIC

VALLEY

EAGLE SCHOOL ROAD

¬«45
5

SCENIC VALLEY TRAIL

OP11E

OP11

OP10

OP11J

OP11A

OP10M

Date, Aerial Photography:_________
Photo No :_____________________

COUNTY OF BERKELEY

Office   of   Assessor
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

For Tax Purposes Only

RESTRICTION

KEY MAP

OP11E
DISCLAIMER

The tax map was compiled for purposes of taxation from available record evidence and
has not been field verified.  This map is not a valid survey plat and the data on this map
does not imply any official status to such data.  The State of West Virginia and county
assessor's office assume no liablility that might result from the use of this map. Use of this
map does not substitute for appropriate and proper title research.

LEGEND
(15)

V123
12

Parcel Number
Block Number

(45
7 State Road Number

Lot Number Property Line
Right-of-Way
Original Property Line

Easement

District Line
County Line
Water

_____

-----

-----

-...-
Corporation Line

OP11E OP11OP10H

OP11J

OP11A

OP11K

OP11OP10D

OP10M

-----

XYXY XY XY XY XYXYXY

_____

_____

REVISION
1

All tax maps created under the provisions of
reappraisal legislation are the property of the 
Berkeley County Assessor and the reproduction, copying,
distribution or sale of such tax maps or any copies
thereof without written permission of the 
Berkeley County Assessor is prohibited by law. ³Map Tax Year:        2017

Scale :_____________________1" = 100'
Print Date: 2/6/2017

Current to 2/6/2017


